
ID Task Name Dur Start Finish

1 DIABLO VALLEY COLLEGE (Updated 3/20/17) 174.99 mo Mon 2/1/16 Fri 11/1/30

2 D‐4012 Physical Ed/Kinesiology Complex Renovation 72.23 mo Fri 5/20/16 Wed 6/22/22

3  A/E Consultant Selection 2.75 mo Fri 5/20/16 Fri 8/12/16

4  Pre‐Design & Programming 9 mo Wed 9/28/16 Fri 6/30/17

5  Schematics and Design Development 8 mo Tue 7/4/17 Tue 3/6/18

6  Construction Documents 7 mo Thu 3/8/18 Tue 10/9/18

7  DSA Review & Approval 8 mo Thu 10/11/18 Thu 6/13/19

8  Bid Phase (w/ Board Approval) 2 mo Fri 6/21/19 Wed 8/21/19

9  Construction to Substantial Completion (Phased) 25 mo Wed 9/11/19 Tue 10/19/21

10  Move‐In & Occupancy (FF&E) 2 mo Wed 10/20/21 Mon 12/20/21

11  Close Out with Contractor 6 mo Tue 12/21/21 Wed 6/22/22

12 D‐4014 New Art Complex (Lot 9 Art Site) 70.45 mo Mon 8/15/16 Fri 7/22/22

13  A/E Consultant Selection 3 mo Mon 8/15/16 Mon 11/14/16

14  Pre‐Design & Programming 6 mo Thu 12/8/16 Fri 6/9/17

15  Schematics and Design Development 9 mo Fri 6/30/17 Tue 4/3/18

16  Construction Documents 7 mo Thu 4/5/18 Tue 11/6/18

17  DSA Review & Approval 8 mo Thu 11/8/18 Thu 7/11/19

18  Bid Phase (w/ Board Approval) 2 mo Fri 7/19/19 Wed 9/18/19

19  Construction to Substantial Completion 24 mo Wed 10/9/19 Fri 10/15/21

20  Move‐In & Occupancy (FF&E) 3 mo Tue 10/19/21 Tue 1/18/22
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21  Close Out with Contractors 6 mo Thu 1/20/22 Fri 7/22/22

22 D‐XXX New Academic Complex (Front Door Site) 79.45 mo Mon 10/29/18 Wed 7/9/25

23  A/E Consultant Selection 5 mo Mon 10/29/18 Fri 3/29/19

24  Pre‐Design & Programming 6 mo Tue 4/2/19 Wed 10/2/19

25  Schematics and Design Development 9 mo Fri 10/4/19 Tue 7/7/20

26  Construction Documents 9 mo Thu 7/9/20 Mon 4/12/21

27  DSA Review & Approval 8 mo Thu 4/29/21 Thu 12/30/21

28  Bid Phase (w/ Board Approval) 3 mo Mon 1/3/22 Mon 4/4/22

29 Existing Art Complex Abatement & Demo 4 mo Thu 1/20/22 Mon 5/23/22

30  Construction to Substantial Completion 26 mo Tue 7/26/22 Wed 10/2/24

31  Move‐In & Occupancy (FF&E) 3 mo Fri 10/4/24 Fri 1/3/25

32  Close Out with Contractor 6 mo Tue 1/7/25 Wed 7/9/25

33 D‐4002  San Ramon Center Expansion 59 mo Mon 8/15/16 Wed 8/4/21

34  A/E Consultant Selection 3 mo Mon 8/15/16 Mon 11/14/16

35  Pre‐Design & Programming 4 mo Tue 11/15/16 Thu 3/16/17

36  Schematics and Design Development 6 mo Fri 3/17/17 Mon 9/18/17

37  Construction Documents 6 mo Tue 9/19/17 Wed 3/21/18

38  DSA Review & Approval 6 mo Thu 3/22/18 Fri 9/21/18

39  Bid Phase (w/ Board Approval) 2 mo Mon 9/24/18 Thu 11/22/18

40  Construction to Substantial Completion (Phased) 24 mo Fri 11/23/18 Tue 12/1/20
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41  Move‐In & Occupancy (FF&E) 4 mo Wed 12/2/20 Fri 4/2/21

42  Close Out with Contractor 4 mo Mon 4/5/21 Wed 8/4/21

43 D‐XXX Learning Center Repurpose 68.32 mo Wed 11/3/21 Fri 8/6/27

44  A/E Consultant Selection 3 mo Wed 11/3/21 Wed 2/2/22

45  Pre‐Design & Programming 6 mo Fri 2/4/22 Mon 8/8/22

46  Schematics and Design Development 9 mo Wed 8/10/22 Fri 5/12/23

47  Construction Documents 6 mo Tue 5/16/23 Wed 11/15/23

48  DSA Review & Approval 6 mo Fri 11/17/23 Mon 5/20/24

49  Bid Phase (w/ Board Approval) 2 mo Wed 5/22/24 Mon 7/22/24

50  Construction to Substantial Completion  20 mo Wed 7/24/24 Tue 3/31/26

51  Move‐In & Occupancy (FF&E) 4 mo Thu 4/2/26 Mon 8/3/26

52  Demo Science Hill & Counseling 6 mo Tue 8/4/26 Wed 2/3/27

53  Close Out with Contractor 6 mo Thu 2/4/27 Fri 8/6/27

54 D‐XXX Engineering Technology Renovation 57.84 mo Wed 12/15/21 Fri 10/30/26

55  A/E Consultant Selection 3 mo Wed 12/15/21 Wed 3/16/22

56  Pre‐Design & Programming 6 mo Fri 3/18/22 Mon 9/19/22

57  Schematics and Design Development 9 mo Wed 9/21/22 Fri 6/23/23

58  Construction Documents 6 mo Tue 6/27/23 Wed 12/27/23

59  DSA Review & Approval 8 mo Fri 12/29/23 Fri 8/30/24

60  Bid Phase (w/ Board Approval) 2 mo Tue 9/3/24 Fri 11/1/24
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61  Construction to Substantial Completion  5.43 mo Tue 11/5/24 Mon 4/21/25

62  Move‐In & Occupancy (FF&E) 6 mo Tue 4/22/25 Thu 10/23/25

63  Demo FO & LA Bldgs.  6 mo Fri 10/24/25 Tue 4/28/26

64  Close Out with Contractor 6 mo Wed 4/29/26 Fri 10/30/26

65 D‐XXX Infrastructure Improvements (Multiple Projects) 61.95 mo Mon 3/21/16 Wed 6/9/21

74 D‐XXX Building System Upgrades (Multiple Projects) 52.3 mo Thu 3/30/17 Thu 8/26/21

82 D‐XXX Future Building Site Development (Prelim Dates) 102.9 mo Tue 3/1/22 Fri 11/1/30

92 D‐XXX ADA Improvement Projects (Multiple Projects) 46.65 mo Mon 2/1/16 Tue 1/7/20
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